

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8766/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2006 in CMWP No. 9235/1988 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUMAN BAI NIRMALE

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nilam Singh, Adv.
Mr. C. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The name of Mr. Rakesh U. Upadhyay, advocate be shown in the cause-list.

List on 14.09.2007.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master